
oonlight, meaning ‘by the light of the moon’, is the 4th and 
most ambitious of the La Siesta sky bars.  Moonlight Sky Bar 
at La Siesta Classic Ma May, is dramatically constructed 

combining interior design elements defining the brand’s sky bars with 
an iconic Hanoi symbol.

Glass, metal and wood complement a monochromatic color palette of 
black, grey and hints of cream creating an Indochina feeling. The effect 
is softened with flowering trees and living vibrant green walls of plants.

360-degree views circle Hanoi across Hoan Kiem Lake, the Red River 
and the Old Quarter rooftops.  The bar staff to take center stage behind 
the octagon-shaped bar counter creating a ‘Cheers-style’ atmosphere.

Clearly visible from rooftop is Hanoi’s symbolically iconic Long Bien 
Bridge. Moonlight Sky Bar ambitiously brings the bridge to the bar. 
Walk above the bar counter across the mini replica of the bridge while 
looking out to the original. It is a daringly outstanding piece of bar 
design.  This stunningly complements a great beverage menu of classic 
and signature cocktails, fine wines and spirits.
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APPETIZER
TOMATO BRUSCHETTA

Served with sautéed mushrooms, fresh orange, balsamic sauce
Bánh mỳ nướng cà chua kiểu Ý

PAN-SEARED FOIE GRAS
Served with sautéed mushrooms, fresh orange, balsamic sauce

Gan ngỗng áp chảo

SOUP
TIGER PRAWN AND ASPARAGUS SOUP

Tiger prawn meat, asparagus, carrots, egg, coriander
Xúp tôm măng tây

MAIN COURSE
GRILLED ANGUS BEEF TENDERLOIN

Served with mashed potato, sautéed mushrooms and red wine sauce
Thăn nội bò Mỹ nướng xốt vang

DESSERT
HOT CHOCOLATE CAKE

Served with chocolate sauce
Bánh Sô-cô-la nóng

CHEF'S SET � 1.150

FOOD MENU

All prices are quoted in (,000) VND 
Toàn bộ giá được niêm yết bằng đơn vị nghìn (,000) VNĐ

If you have any intolerances or allergies, please inform your server upon placing your order
Vui lòng liên hệ nhân viên phục vụ khi đặt món nếu quý khách có vấn đề về dị ứng



THE FUSION � 850

APPETIZER
SMOKED DUCK BREAST SALAD

With romaine lettuce, tomato, corn, cress and passion fruit dressing
Xa lát lườn vịt xông khói

SOUP
MUSHROOM SOUP

A broth-based soup with mushrooms, egg terrine, 
asparagus, sprinkled with coriander

Xúp nấm đặc biệt

MAIN COURSE
PAN-SEARED SALMON XO SAUCE

Norwegian salmon filet, served with sautéed vegetable, 
steamed rice and XO sauce

Cá hồi áp chảo sốt X.O

DESSERT
HOT PASSION FRUIT CAKE

Served with passion fruit sauce and a scoop of vanilla ice cream
Bánh chanh leo nóng với kem vani

All prices are quoted in (,000) VND 
Toàn bộ giá được niêm yết bằng đơn vị nghìn (,000) VNĐ

If you have any intolerances or allergies, please inform your server upon placing your order
Vui lòng liên hệ nhân viên phục vụ khi đặt món nếu quý khách có vấn đề về dị ứng



TOMATO BRUSCHETTA
Baguette slices brushed with garlic and olive oil,
topped with fresh tomato and basil
Bánh mỳ nướng với cà chua kiểu Ý

PAN-SEARED SCALLOP
Pan-seared scallops with teriyaki sauce 
Sò điệp áp chảo

PAN-SEARED FOIE GRAS
Served with sautéed mushrooms, fresh orange, balsamic sauce
Gan ngỗng áp chảo

CLASSIC CAESAR SALAD
Romaine lettuce leaves, bacon, croutons, anchovies, grated 
parmesan cheese, olive oil, lemon juice and black pepper
Xa lát “Ceasar”

AVOCADO SALAD
Avocado, shrimps, parsley. Served with a cocktail sauce
Xa lát quả bơ với tôm và xốt Cocktail

SCALLOP ARUGULA SALAD
Arugula salad with scallops, balsamic dressing sauce
Xa lát sò điệp rau tên lửa

145

185

335

165

185

195

STARTER

SPAGHETTI

BOLOGNESE | CARBONARA | TOMATO SAUCE
MỲ Ý XỐT: BÒ BẰM | KEM NẤM BA CHỈ | CÀ CHUA
Make your choice of sauce

215

All prices are quoted in (,000) VND 
Toàn bộ giá được niêm yết bằng đơn vị nghìn (,000) VNĐ

If you have any intolerances or allergies, please inform your server upon placing your order
Vui lòng liên hệ nhân viên phục vụ khi đặt món nếu quý khách có vấn đề về dị ứng



HONEY & ORANGE GLAZED DUCK BREAST
Duck breast marinated in orange juice, soya sauce and honey. 
Served with sautéed vegetables, cherry tomatoes, orange sauce 
and herbs
Vịt quay xốt cam

PAN-SEARED SALMON
Norwegian salmon filet. Served with mashed potato and 
asparagus, with a passion fruit sauce
Cá hồi áp chảo xốt chanh leo

GRILLED LAMB RACK
Grilled of lamb rack with asparagus, mash potato, carrot, 
broccoli. Served with green pepper sauce
Sườn cừu nướng xốt tiêu xanh

GRILLED FUJI BEEF STEAK
Served with mashed potato, sautéed mushrooms and green 
pepper sauce
Bít tết bò FUJI nướng xốt tiêu xanh

GRILLED ANGUS BEEF TENDERLOIN
Served with mashed potato, sautéed mushrooms and red wine 
sauce
Thăn nội bò Mỹ nướng xốt vang đỏ

MAIN COURSE

380

485

690

540

690

HOT CHOCOLATE CAKE
Served with chocolate sauce
Bánh bông lan Sô-cô-la nóng

CRÈME BRÛLÉE
Served with mint, banana flambé and cookies
Kem cháy ăn kèm chuối tốt

PASSION FRUIT CAKE 
Served with passion fruit sauce
Bánh bông lan chanh leo

CHOCOLATE MOUSSE
Served with cashew nuts and cookies
Bánh Sô-cô-la mềm ăn kèm hạt điều và bánh quy

DESSERT

165

165

165

165

All prices are quoted in (,000) VND 
Toàn bộ giá được niêm yết bằng đơn vị nghìn (,000) VNĐ

If you have any intolerances or allergies, please inform your server upon placing your order
Vui lòng liên hệ nhân viên phục vụ khi đặt món nếu quý khách có vấn đề về dị ứng



HAPPY HOUR
5PM - 7PM

BUY 1 GET 1 FREE
Wine by glass | Classic cocktails | Mixed drinks | Beers

GET 15% DISCOUNT ON SNACK & BAR BITES

TABLE COMBOS
CHAMPAGNE COMBO
1 Bottle of Champagne | 1 Cheese & Cold Cuts Platter |
1 Fruit Platter | 2 Bottles Sparkling Water 

SPARKLING COMBO
1 Bottle of Moscato Sparkling Wine | 1 Cheese & Cold Cuts Platter |
1 Fruit Platter | 2 Bottles Mineral Water

WINE COMBO
1 Bottle of House Wine | 1 Cheese & Cold Cuts Platter |
1 Fruit Platter | 2 Bottles Mineral Water

SPIRITS COMBO
1 Bottle of House Spirit | Combine of Sausage, Pork Jowl, French 
Fries & Fruit Platter | 4 Soft Drinks | 2 Bottles Mineral Water

Corkage charge: 1.000.0000 per bottle - Please drink responsibly
All prices are quoted in VND (Unit: 1.000) and included VAT & service charges

CANAPES AND FINGER FOOD

Cherry Tomato & Cheese ( 6 pcs )
Avocado Canapes ( 6 pcs )
Smoked Duck Breast & Mustard ( 6 pcs )
Grilled Bacon & Asparagus ( 6 pcs )
Beef Canapes ( 6 pcs )
Crispy Rice Paper With Duck Breast & Parma Ham ( 6 pcs )
Assorted Canapes ( 18 pcs )

SNACKS

Cashew Nuts | Pistachios
Mixed Nuts
French Fries With Spice
Grilled North West Sausage
Grilled Pork Jowl
Grilled Chicken with Lemon Leaves
Seasonal Fruit Platter
Cheese & Cold Cuts Platter

SNACKS & BAR BITES

150
150
180
180
210
210
600

150
250
150
300
265
245

245 | 400
550

3.960

1.979

1.686

4.800



JUICES
Orange | Pineapple | Watermelon | Mango

MOCKTAILS
THE MOONLIGHT
Red Dragon fruit | Aloe vera | Yogurt | Mint | Honey

TEABERRY 
Peach tea | Lemonade | Blueberry | Orange juice

SLOW DANCE
Tangerine | Melon | Peach | Ginger Ale | Rosemary

“Ô MAI”
Pineapple juice | Orange juice | Caramel | Sweet & Salted Rim

SOFT DRINKS
Coke | Diet Coke | Tonic | Soda | Sprite | Ginger Ale | Redbull

PREMIUM MINERAL WATER
Lavie Premium 45CL
Evian 33CL | 75CL
Evian Sparkling 33CL | 75CL

BEERS
Budweiser | Tiger Crystal | Truc Bach Premium

MIXED DRINKS
Your choice of standard house spirits:
Vodka | Gin | Rum | Tequila | Whisky
and your choice of soft drink to mix with:
Coke | Diet Coke | Soda | Tonic | Ginger Ale | Sprite | Red Bull

SHOOTERS
B52
Kahlúa | Baileys | Cointreau
B55
Kahlúa | Baileys | Absinthe
666
Sambuca | Bourbon Whiskey | Tequila
JAGER BOMB
Jagermeister | Red Bull
RANDOM FRUITY SHOTS 
6 Shots
12 Shots

HOUSEWINE
BY GLASS
BY BOTTLE
Ad Astra Trebbiano Chardonnay Rubicone IGT | Italy
Les Terraces Sauvignon Blanc - Grenache Blanc | France
Les Terraces Merlot - Syrah | France
Concha Y Toro, Casa Cabernet Sauvignon | Chile           

Corkage charge: 1.000.0000 per bottle - Please drink responsibly
All prices are quoted in VND (Unit: 1.000) and included VAT & service charges

150

180

80

120

220

85
100 | 150
100 | 150

200

200

200

220

250
450

220
950



CLASSIC COCKTAILS
*Your choice of classic cocktails base on our house pour

FREZZE BERRY
Bulleit Bourbon whiskey | Cranberry juice | 
Raspberry Puree | Lime juice

HIBERNATION
Rum Zacapa 23y | Cold Brew Coffee | Kahlúa | Banana & 
Caramel Foam

MOONLIGHT SPRITZ
Aperol | Dry Vermouth | Lychee Liqueur | Tangerine | Lemonade 

TE QUIERO
Ciroc Ultra Premium Vodka | D.O.M | Lillet Blanc | Citrus |
Raspberry Foam | Thyme

BLOOMBURY
Tanqueray No10 Gin | Grand Marnier | Citrus | Tangerine | 
Ginger | Sous Vide Chamomile Tea with Liquorice Syrup

THE JIMADORS
Don Julio Blanco | Pineapple Juice | Agave Syrup | Lime |
Sweet & Salted Rim | Balsamic Infused Basil Leaf & Pepper

OLD QUARTER
Tanqueray Dry Gin | Dry Vermouth | Elder Flower | Lemongrass | 
Thyme | Lychee | Citrus

RED RIVER
Red Wine | Bacardi Gold Rum | Apple Juice | Strawberry Puree | 
Raspberry Puree | Lime Juice | Rosemary

NORTHERN WINTER
Singleton 12y | Captain Morgan Dark Rum | Prickly Ash | 
Chocolate Bitter

SUNSET GLOW
Jose Cuervo Silver Tequila | Aperol | Midori | Passion Juice | 
Citrus | Grenadine

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

Corkage charge: 1.000.0000 per bottle - Please drink responsibly
All prices are quoted in VND (Unit: 1.000) and included VAT & service charges

250

290

280

290

290

290

250

250

250

250

220



SHOTS AND BOTTLES

Jim Beam
Jack Daniel’s
Maker’s Mark
Bulleit Bourbon
Knob Creek
Woodford Reserve
Bernheim Wheat
Whistlepig Rye
Jameson Gold

BOURBON | IRISH | TENNESSEE
170
200
220
250
280
300
400

250

1.950
2.350
2.500
2.550
3.250
4.000
5.500
8.000
3.500

Jose Cuervo Silver
1800 Reserva Anejo
Patron Silver
Don Julio Blanco
Don Julio Reposado

TEQUILA
170
250
300
300
350

2.100
3.500
3.850
3.850
4.000

Bacardi Carta Blanca         
Bacardi Carta Oro Gold        
Kraken Spiced          
Belami Legacy Vietnamese Local      
Ron Zacapa 23          
Ron Zacapa XO

RHUM
170
200
300
450
550

1.950
2.100
2.950
3.500
5.950
7.000

Beefeater            
Tanqueray London Dry         
Roku Suntory Craft         
Hendrick’s           
Tanqueray No 10      
Lady Triệu Vietnamese Local       
Sông Cái Vietnamese Local      
Monkey 47

GIN
170
200 
250
280
300
300
300
500

1.950
2.350
3.500
3.500
3.650
2.950
3.650
6.000

Absolut           
Ketel One          
Absolut Elyx          
Ciroc Ultra Premium

170
200
300
300

1.950
2.350
4.000
3.150

VODKA SHOT | 5CL BOTTLE

Corkage charge: 1.000.0000 per bottle - Please drink responsibly
All prices are quoted in VND (Unit: 1.000) and included VAT & service charges



Hennessy V.S.O.P
Hennessy X.O
Courvoiser X.O
Château De Laubade V.S.O.P

COGNAC - ARMAGNAC
350

450

3.950
8.850
9.000
5.950

Ricard
Dolin Rouge
Jagermeister

APERITIF - DIGESTIF
170
200
170

1.950
2.100
1.950

Singleton 12
Singleton 15
Singleton 18
Mortlach 12
Mortlach 16
Mortlach 18
Mortlach 20
Mortlach Rare Old
Talisker Dark 10
Laphroaig Quarter Cask
Haig Club
Lagavulin 16
Glenmorangie The Original
Glenmorangie Signet
Macallan 18 Triple Cask
Highland Park 18

SINGLE MALT - GRAIN WHISKY
280
350

       
350
550

250
300

550
300

950

4.500
3.950
7.950
4.500
8.500

12.000
20.000

4.500
3.950
4.000
5.000
7.500
5.000

10.000
18.000
10.000

Chivas 18 
Chivas 21
Chivas 25 
Ballantines 21
Johnnie Walker Black Label
Johnnie Walker Double Black
Johnnie Walker Gold
Johnnie Walker Platinum
Johnnie Walker X.R 21
Johnnie Walker Blue Label

BLENDED SCOTCH
350
650
950
400
200
250
250
300
450
550

4.500
8.000

18.000
6.500
2.150
3.500
3.500
4.000
6.500
9.990

Yamazaki 2017 Limited
Hibiki 17

20.000
40.000

JAPANESE WHISKY SHOT | 5CL BOTTLE

SHOTS AND BOTTLES

Corkage charge: 1.000.0000 per bottle - Please drink responsibly
All prices are quoted in VND (Unit: 1.000) and included VAT & service charges



WINE LIST

CHAMPAGNE
3.150

3.950

4.950

5.550

Charles Mignon Brut Reserve

Champagne Tribaut Schloesser Brut

Louis Roederer Brut Premier

Louis Roederer Brut Rose Premier

1.050

1.250

1.350

1.550

1.050

SPARKLING & ROSE WINE
Charles Roux Blanc de Blancs | France

Tommasi Filodora Prosecco | Italy

Emeri Pink Moscato De Bortoli | Australia

Villa Sandi Treviso Prosecco Brut | Italy

Mateus The Original Rose | Portugal

1.550

1.400

1.650

1.250

1.250

1.150

WHITE WINE
Cave de Lugny Bourgogne Chardonnay | France

Castillo de Monseran Viura Chardonnay | Spain

Fritz Riesling Gunderloch | Germany

Santa Digna Reserva Sauvignon Blanc | Chile

Chateau La Fleur Bellevue Blanc | France

Purato Catarratto Pinot Grigio IGT | Italy

1.350

1.850

2.250

1.450

1.650

1.850

1.350

1.750

1.950

4.500

RED WINE
F.Thienpont Causse Rouge Bordeaux | France

Chantemerle Cru Bourgeois Bordeaux | France

Joseph Drouhin Laforet Bourgogne | France

Carmen Premier 1850 Cabernet Sauvignon | Chile

Carmen Gran Reserva Syrah | Chile

Miguel Torres Cordillera Reserva Carmenere|Chile

Susana Balbo Crios Malbec | Argentina

St Hallett Gamekeeper’s Shiraz | Australia

J.Lohr Estates Seven Oaks Cab Sauv | America

Tommasi Amarone Della Valpolicella | Italy

Corkage charge: 1.000.0000 per bottle - Please drink responsibly
All prices are quoted in VND (Unit: 1.000) and included VAT & service charges



MOONLIGHT SKYBAR 
No.94 Ma May St., Hoan Kiem Dist., Hanoi, Vietnam 

Phone: +84 24 3926 3641 ; Ext.: 1166 
Email: moonlight@skybars.vn


